Abdali Tel:+962 6 5690703 / 5662574 Fax: +962 6 5690705
info@ayoubi.com :: www.ayoubi.com
Cable Support Systems
CABLE TRAYS :: CABLE LADDERS :: ACCESSORIES :: STRUT  FRAMING  SYSTEMS
CABLE SUPPORT SYSTEMS
WIRE MESH CABLE TRAY :: CABLE TRUNKING :: CUSHION CLAMPS::PIPE CLAMPS.
Cable Support SystemsC
A

7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
Cable Support Systems
2
3
Cable Tray Light// //\///(Medium Duty)
CT-L-100 100 3000 12/25  1
CT-L-150 150 3000 12/25  1
CT-L-225 225 3000 12/25  1.2
CT-L-300 300 3000 12/25  1.2
CT-L-400 400 3000 12/25  1.5
CT-L-600 600 3000 12/25  1.5
CT-L-800 800 3000 12/25  1.5
Cable Tray Heavy
CT-H-100 100 3000 50   1.2
CT-H-150 150 3000 50   1.2
CT-H-225 225 3000 50   1.2
CT-H-300 300 3000 50   1.2
CT-H-400 400 3000 50   1.5
CT-H-600 600 3000 50   1.5
CT-H-800 800 3000 50   2
Cable Support Systems
250
200
150

S/
M
TR
)
W900
W300
W150G
W150G1.0
W75G1.0
Attention:12/25mm height of the perforated cable tray
2,It is by bottom link
1,There is no slots on the both sides
3,The slots is based on our current standard.
The pictures is only for your reference.
Cover for Cable Tray
CCT-100 100
CCT-150 150
CCT-225 225
CCT-300 300
CCT-400 400
CCT-600 600
CCT-800 800
45° Bends
EH45-100 100 25/50  1.2
EH45-150 150 25/50  1.2
EH45-225 225 25/50  1.2
EH45-300 300 25/50  1.2
EH45-400 400 25/50  1.5
EH45-600 600 25/50  1.5
EH45-800 800 25/50  2
4
Cable Support Systems
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
Attention:12/25mm height of the perforated cable tray
1,There is no slots on the both sides.
2, It is by bottom link.
3,Tees and bends is based on our current standard,
    the pictures is only for your reference.
5
90° Bends
EH90-100 100 1.2
EH90-150 150 1.2
EH90-225 225 1.2
EH90-300 300 1.2
EH90-400 400 1.5
EH90-600 600 1.5
EH90-800 800 2
Tee Horizontal
TH-100 100 1.2
TH-150 150 1.2
TH-225 225 1.2
TH-300 300 1.2
TH-400 400 1.5
TH-600 600 1.5
TH-800 800 2
25/50
25/50
25/50
25/50
25/50
25/50
25/50
25/50
25/50
25/50
25/50
25/50
25/50
25/50
Cable Support Systems
Attention:12/25mm height of the perforated cable tray
1,There is no slots on the both sides.
2, It is by bottom link.
3,Tees and bends is based on our current standard,
    the pictures is only for your reference.
Cross Horizontal
CH-100 100 1.2
CH-150 150 1.2
CH-225 225 1.2
CH-300 300 1.2
CH-400 400 1.5
CH-600 600 1.5
CH-800 800 2
Reducer (Straight, left, right)
R-XY 100 100 1.2
R-XY 150 150 1.2
R-XY 225 225 1.2

25/50
25/50
25/50
25/50
25/50
25/50
Cable Support Systems
666
Attention:12/25mm height of the perforated cable tray
1,There is no slots on the both sides.
2, It is by bottom link.
3,Tees and bends is based on our current standard,
    the pictures is only for your reference.
7
External Riser
ER-100 100 1.2
ER-150 150 1.2
ER-225 225 1.2
ER-300 300 1.2
ER-400 400 1.5
ER-600 600 1.5
ER-800 800 2
Internal Riser
IR-100 100 1.2
IR-150 150 1.2
IR-225 225 1.2
IR-300 300 1.2
IR-400 400 1.5
IR-600 600 1.5
IR-800 800 2
25/50
25/50
25/50
25/50

25/50
25/50
25/50
25/50
A
B
A
B
Cable Support Systems
Attention:12/25mm height of the perforated cable tray
1,There is no slots on the both sides.
2, It is by bottom link.
3,Tees and bends is based on our current standard,
    the pictures is only for your reference.
90° - Adjustable Vertical Riser
AVR-100 100 1.2
AVR-150 150 1.2
AVR-225 225 1.2
AVR-300 300 1.2
AVR-400 400 1.5
AVR-600 600 1.5
AVR-800 800 2
Straight Connector
SC-100 1.2
SC-150 1.2
SC-225 1.2

K   K   075SB        160mm      45mm          105mm
K   K   100SB        160mm      45mm          150mm
K   K   150SB        160mm      45mm          200mm
K   K   225SB        160mm      45mm          275mm
K   K   300SB        160mm      45mm          350mm
K   K   450SB        160mm      45mm          500mm
CABLE TRAY SYSTEMS-
L
L
A
A
B
B
FLAT 4 WAY EQUAL INTERSECTION
Part No.                    A B                      C
HDT100IN        100mm   250mm        200mm         1.2mm
HDT150IN 150mm   250mm       250mm         1.2mm
HDT225IN 225mm    250mm      325mm
HDT300IN 300mm   250mm      440mm          1.5mm
Other thickness available on request
HDT600IN 600mm   300mm      740mm          2.0mm
HDT750IN 750mm   300mm      890mm          2.0mm
HDT900IN 900mm   300mm      1040mm        2.0mm
FLAT EQUAL TEE
HDT450IN 450mm   300mm      590mm          2.0mm
Part No.                    A B                     C
HDT100IN        100mm   250mm        200mm        1.2mm
HDT150IN 150mm   250mm       250mm        1.2mm
HDT225IN 225mm    250mm      325mm

Cable Ladder
Connection Slot Detail
For 50mm and 75mm height
Cable Ladder
40
W
24 W
45
22
45
B2
B1
22
L
Model W H B1 B2 L Thickness Finish
KLCL2501252 250 125 150 300 3000 2.0
KLCL3001250 300 125 150 300 3000 2.0
KLCL4001252 400 125 150 300 3000 2.0
KLCL4501252 450 125 150 300 3000 2.0
KLCL5001252 500 125 150 300 3000 2.0
KLCL6001252 600 125 150 300 3000 2.0
KLCL7501252 750 125 150 300 3000 2.0
KLCL9001252 900 125 150 300 3000 2.0
KLCL10001252 1000 125 150 300 3000 2.0
KLCL2001502 200 150 150 300 3000 2.0
KLCL2501502 250 150 150 300 3000 2.0
KLCL3001502 300 150 150 300 3000 2.0
KLCL4001502 400 150 150 300 3000 2.0
KLCL4501502 450 150 150 300 3000 2.0
KLCL5001502 500 150 150 300 3000 2.0
KLCL6001502 600 150 150 300 3000 2.0
KLCL7501502 750 150 150 300 3000 2.0
KLCL8001502 800 150 150 300 3000 2.0
KLCL9001502 900 150 150 300 3000 2.0
KLCL10001502 1000 150 150 300 3000 2.0
Model W H B1 B2 L Thickness Finish
KLC1505015 150 50 150 300 3000 1.5
KLC2005015 200 50 150 300 3000 1.5
KLC2505015 250 50 150 300 3000 1.5
KLC3005015 300 50 150 300 3000 1.5
KLC1507515 150 75 150 300 3000 1.5
KLC2007515 200 75 150 300 3000 1.5
KLC2507515 250 75 150 300 3000 1.5
KLC3007515 300 75 150 300 3000 1.5
KLC1501002 150 100 150 300 3000 2.0
KLC2001002 200 100 150 300 3000 2.0
KLC2501002 250 100 150 300 3000 2.0
KLC3001002 300 100 150 300 3000 2.0
KLC4001002 400 100 150 300 3000 2.0
KLC4501002 450 100 150 300 3000 2.0
KLC5001002 500 100 150 300 3000 2.0
KLC6001002 600 100 150 300 3000 2.0
KLC7501002 750 100 150 300 3000 2.0
KLC9001002 900 100 150 300 3000 2.0
KLC10001002 1000 100 150 300 3000 2.0
KLC2001252 200 125 150 300 3000 2.0
Dimension in Millimeter
Abbreviation  :  B-Rung Spacing H-Height L - Length
Finish : HDG-Hot Dip Galvanized  PG - Pre Galvanized AI - Aluminum Alloy
  SS-Stainless Steel EP - Epoxy Coated PC - Polyester Coated

SNM8 M8
SNM10 M10
SNM12 M12
SNM14 M14
Cable Support Systems
Mid sele
B
ction
w
150 150
R
H
90º
Rung Spacing 300mm
Model W H Thickness Radius Finish
KLA15050ELB90 150 50
KLA20050ELB90 200 50
KLA25050ELB90 250 50
KLA30050ELB90 300 50
KLA15075ELB90 150 75
KLA20075ELB90 200 75
KLA25075ELB90 250 75
KLA30075ELB90 300 75
KLA150100ELB90 150 100
KLA200100ELB90 200 100
KLA250100ELB90 250 100
KLA300100ELB90 300 100
KLA400100ELB90 400 100
KLA450100ELB90 450 100
KLA500100ELB90 500 100
KLA600100ELB90 600 100
KLA750100ELB90 750 100
KLA900100ELB90 900 100
KLA1000100ELB90 1000 100
KLA200125ELB90 200 125
Model W H Thickness Radius Finish
KLA250125EMB90 250 125
KLA300125ELB90 300 125
KLA400125ELB90 400 125
KLA450125ELB90 450 125
KLA500125ELB90 500 125
KLA600125ELB90 600 125
KLA750125ELB90 750 125
KLA900125ELB90 900 125
KLA1000125ELB90 1000 125
KLA200150ELB90 200 150
KLA250150ELB90 250 150
KLA300150ELB90 300 150
KLA400150ELB90 400 150
KLA450150ELB90 450 150
KLA500150ELB90 500 150
KLA600150ELB90 600 150
KLA750150ELB90 750 150
KLA900150ELB90 900 150
KLA1000150ELB90 1000 150
Dimension in Millimeter
Abbreviation  :  B-Rung Spacing H-Height R- Radius W - Width
Finish : HDG-Hot Dip Galvanized  PG - Pre Galvanized AI - Aluminum Alloy
  SS-Stainless Steel EP - Epoxy Coated PC - Polyester Coated

SNM6 M6
SNM8 M8
SNM10 M10
SNM12 M12
SNM14 M14
Cable Support Systems
B
Mid selection
R
45º
H
W
150 150
Rung Spacing 300mm
Model W H Thickness Radius Finish
KLA15050ELB45 150 50
KLA20050ELB45 200 50
KLA25050ELB45 250 50
KLA30050ELB45 300 50
KLA15075ELB45 150 75
KLA20075ELB45 200 75
KLA25075ELB45 250 75
KLA30075ELB45 300 75
KLA150100ELB45 150 100
KLA200100ELB45 200 100
KLA250100ELB45 250 100
KLA300100ELB45 300 100
KLA400100ELB45 400 100
KLA450100ELB45 450 100
KLA500100ELB45 500 100
KLA600100ELB45 600 100
KLA750100ELB45 750 100
KLA900100ELB45 900 100
KLA1000100ELB45 1000 100
KLA200125ELB45 200 125
Model W H Thickness Radius Finish
KLA250125EMB45 250 125
KLA300125ELB45 300 125
KLA400125ELB45 400 125
KLA450125ELB45 450 125
KLA500125ELB45 500 125
KLA600125ELB45 600 125
KLA750125ELB45 750 125
KLA900125ELB45 900 125
KLA1000125ELB45 1000 125
KLA200150ELB45 200 150
KLA250150ELB45 250 150
KLA300150ELB45 300 150
KLA400150ELB45 400 150
KLA450150ELB45 450 150
KLA500150ELB45 500 150
KLA600150ELB45 600 150
KLA750150ELB45 750 150
KLA900150ELB45 900 150
KLA1000150ELB45 1000 150
Dimension in Millimeter
Abbreviation  :  B-Rung Spacing H-Height R- Radius W - Width
Finish : HDG-Hot Dip Galvanized  PG - Pre Galvanized AI - Aluminum Alloy
  SS-Stainless Steel EP - Epoxy Coated PC - Polyester Coated

SNM6 M6
SNM8 M8
SNM10 M10
SNM12 M12
SNM14 M14
Cable Support Systems
R
90º
W1
B
150150
W2
H
Rung Spacing 300mm
Model W1 W2 H Thickness Radius Finish
KLA1511550HET 150 150 50
KLA2020150HET 200 200 50
KLA252550HET 250 250 50
KLA303050HET 300 300 50
KLA151575HET 150 150 75
KLA202075HET 200 200 75
KLA252575HET 250 250 75
KLA303075HET 300 300 75
KLA1515100HET 150 150 100
KLA2020100HET 200 200 100
KLA2525100HET 250 250 100
KLA3030100HET 300 300 100
KLA4040100HET 400 400 100
KLA4545100HET 450 450 100
KLA5050100HET 500 500 100
KLA6060100HET 600 600 100
KLA7575100HET 750 750 100
KLA9090100HET 900 900 100
KLA100100100HET 1000 1000 100
KLA2020125HET 200 200 125
Model W1 W2 H Thickness Radius Finish
KLA2525125HET 250 250 125
KLA3030125HET 300 300 125
KLA4040125HET 400 400 125
KLA4545125HET 450 450 125
KLA5050125HET 500 500 125
KLA6060125HET 600 600 125
KLA7575125HET 750 750 125
KLA9090125HET 900 900 125
KLA100100125HET 1000 1000 125
KLA2020150HET 200 200 150
KLA2525150HET 250 250 150
KLA3030150HET 300 300 150
KLA4040150HET 400 400 150
KLA4545150HET 450 450 150
KLA5050150HET 500 500 150
KLA6060150HET 600 600 150
KLA7575150HET 750 750 150
KLA8080150 800 800 150
KLA9090150HET 900 900 150
KLA100100150HET 1000 1000 150
Dimension in Millimeter
Abbreviation  :  B-Rung Spacing H-Height R- Radius W - Width
Finish : HDG-Hot Dip Galvanized  PG - Pre Galvanized AI - Aluminum Alloy
  SS-Stainless Steel EP - Epoxy Coated PC - Polyester Coated

SNM14 M14
Cable Support Systems
R
90º
150
W2W1
B
H
Rung Spacing 300mm
Dimension in Millimeter
Abbreviation  :  B-Rung Spacing H-Height R- Radius W - Width
Finish : HDG-Hot Dip Galvanized  PG - Pre Galvanized AI - Aluminum Alloy
  SS-Stainless Steel EP - Epoxy Coated PC - Polyester Coated
When ordering please Indicate Material and Finish. We also supply other sizes with the same Rail, Rung profile and various connection slots
Model W1 W2 H Thickness Radius Finish
KLA150W250UT 150  50
KLA200W250UT 200  50
KLA250W250UT 250  50
KLA300W250UT 300  50
KLA150W275UT 150  75
KLA200W275UT 200  75
KLA250W275UT 250  75
KLA300W275UT 300  75
KLA150W2100UT 150  100
KLA200W2100UT 200  100
KLA250W2100UT 250  100
KLA300W2100UT 300  100
KLA400W2100UT 400  100
KLA450W2100UT 450  100
KLA500W2100UT 500  100
KLA600W2100UT 600  100
KLA750W2100UT 750  100
KLA900W2100UT 900  100
KLA1000W2100UT 1000  100
KLA200W2100UT 200  125
Model W1 W2 H Thickness Radius Finish
KLA250W2125UT 250  125
KLA300W2125UT 300  125
KLA400W2125UT 400  125
KLA450W2125UT 450  125
KLA500W2125UT 500  125
KLA600W2125UT 600  125
KLA750W2125UT 750  125
KLA900W2125UT 900  125
KLA1000W2125UT 1000  125
KLA200W2125UT 200  150
KLA250W2125UT 250  150
KLA300W2125UT 300  150
KLA400W2125UT 400  150
KLA450W2125UT 450  150
KLA500W2125UT 500  150
KLA600W2125UT 600  150
KLA750W2125UT 750  150
KLA800W2125UT 800  150
KLA900W2125UT 900  150
KLA1000W2125UT 1000  150
20
0

o
 7
00
 (S
ta
n
d
ar
d
 R
ad
iu
s
45
0)
KLA151550EC 150 150 50
KLA202050EC 200 200 50
KLA252550EC 250 250 50
KLA303050EC 300 300 50
KLA151575EC 150 150 75
KLA202075EC 200 200 75
KLA252575EC 250 250 75
KLA303075EC 300 300 75
KLA1515100EC 150 150 100
KLA2020100EC 200 200 100
KLA2525100EC 250 250 100
KLA3030100EC 300 300 100
KLA4040100EC 400 400 100
KLA4545100EC 450 450 100
KLA5050100EC 500 500 100
KLA6060100EC 600 600 100
KLA7575100EC 750 750 100
KLA90905100EC 900 900 100
KLA1001005100EC 1000 1000 100
KLA1515125EC 150 150 125
H
o
t
D

o
 7
00
 (S
ta
n
d
ar
d
 R
ad
iu
s
45
0)
KLA2525125EC 250 250 125
KLA3030125EC 300 300 125
KLA4040125EC 400 400 125
KLA4545125EC 450 450 125
KLA5050125EC 500 500 125
KLA6060125EC 600 600 125
KLA7575125EC 750 750 125
KLA9090125EC 900 900 125
KLA100100125EC 1000 1000 125
KLA2020150EC 200 200 150
KLA2525150EC 250 250 150
KLA3030150EC 300 300 150
KLA4040150EC 400 400 150
KLA4545150EC 450 450 150
KLA5050150EC 500 500 150
KLA6060150EC 600 600 150
KLA7575150EC 750 750 150
KLA8080150EC 800 800 150
KLA9090150EC 900 900 150
KLA100100150EC 1000 1000 150
Equal Cross
21
WB-17
W

SNM14 M14
Cable Support Systems
R
90º
150 150
W2
W1
H
B
Dimension in Millimeter
Abbreviation  :  B-Rung Spacing H-Height R- Radius W - Width
Finish : HDG-Hot Dip Galvanized  PG - Pre Galvanized AI - Aluminum Alloy
  SS-Stainless Steel EP - Epoxy Coated PC - Polyester Coated
When ordering please Indicate Material and Finish. We also supply other sizes with the same Rail, Rung profile and various connection slots
Model W1 W2 H Thickness Radius Finish
KLA2525125UC 250 250 125
KLA3030125UC 300 300 125
KLA4040125UC 400 400 125
KLA4545125UC 450 450 125
KLA5050125UC 500 500 125
KLA6060125UC 600 600 125
KLA7575125UC 750 750 125
KLA9090125UC 900 900 125
KLA100100125UC 1000 1000 125
KLA2020150UC 200 200 150
KLA2525150UC 250 250 150
KLA3030150UC 300 300 150
KLA4040150UC 400 400 150
KLA4545150UC 450 450 150
KLA5050150UC 500 500 150
KLA6060150UC 600 600 150
KLA7575150UC 750 750 150
KLA8080150UC 800 800 150
KLA9090150UC 900 900 150
KLA100100150UC 1000 1000 150
Rung Spacing 300mm
Model W1 W2 H Thickness Radius Finish
KLA151550UC 150 150 50
KLA202050UC 200 200 50
KLA252550UC 250 250 50
KLA303050UC 300 300 50
KLA151575UC 150 150 75
KLA202075UC 200 200 75
KLA252575UC 250 250 75
KLA303075UC 300 300 75
KLA1515100UC 150 150 100
KLA2020100UC 200 200 100
KLA2525100UC 250 250 100
KLA3030100UC 300 300 100
KLA4040100UC 400 400 100
KLA4545100UC 450 450 100
KLA5050100UC 500 500 100
KLA6060100UC 600 600 100
KLA7575100UC 750 750 100
KLA90905100UC 900 900 100
KLA1001005100UC 1000 1000 100
KLA1515125UC 150 150 125
H
o
t
D

90
º
15
0
W
B R
150
H
Rung Spacing 300mm
Dimension in Millimeter
Abbreviation  :  B-Rung Spacing H-Height R- Radius W - Width
Finish : HDG-Hot Dip Galvanized  PG - Pre Galvanized AI - Aluminum Alloy
  SS-Stainless Steel EP - Epoxy Coated PC - Polyester Coated
When ordering please Indicate Material and Finish. We also supply other sizes with the same Rail, Rung profile and various connection slots
Model W H Thickness Radius Finish
KLA15050ER 150 50
KLA20050ER 200 50
KLA25050ER 250 50
KLA30050ER 300 50
KLA15075ER 150 75
KLA20075ER 200 75
KLA25075ER 250 75
KLA30075ER 300 75
KLA150100ER 150 100
KLA200100ER 200 100
KLA250100ER 250 100
KLA300100ER 300 100
KLA400100ER 400 100
KLA450100ER 450 100
KLA500100ER 500 100
KLA600100ER 600 100
KLA750100ER 750 100
KLA900100ER 900 100
KLA1000100ER 1000 100
KLA200125ER 200 125
H
o
t
D

 7
00
 (S
ta
n
d
ar
d
 R
ad
iu
s
45
0)
Model W H Thickness Radius Finish
KLA250125ER 250 125
KLA300125ER 300 125
KLA400125ER 400 125
KLA450125ER 450 125
KLA500125ER 500 125
KLA600125ER 600 125
KLA750125ER 750 125
KLA900125ER 900 125
KLA1000125ER 1000 125
KLA200150ER 200 150
KLA250150ER 250 150
KLA300150ER 300 150
KLA400150ER 400 150
KLA450150ER 450 150
KLA500150ER 500 150
KLA600150ER 600 150
KLA750150ER 750 150
KLA900150ER 900 150
KLA1000150ER 1000 150
H
o
t
D

90
º
150
15
0
BH
W
R
Rung Spacing 300mm
Dimension in Millimeter
Abbreviation  :  B-Rung Spacing H-Height R- Radius W - Width
Finish : HDG-Hot Dip Galvanized  PG - Pre Galvanized AI - Aluminum Alloy
  SS-Stainless Steel EP - Epoxy Coated PC - Polyester Coated
When ordering please Indicate Material and Finish. We also supply other sizes with the same Rail, Rung profile and various connection slots
Model W H Thickness Radius Finish
KLA15050IR 150 50
KLA20050IR 200 50
KLA25050IR 250 50
KLA30050IR 300 50
KLA15075IR 150 75
KLA20075IR 200 75
KLA25075IR 250 75
KLA30075IR 300 75
KLA150100IR 150 100
KLA200100IR 200 100
KLA250100IR 250 100
KLA300100IR 300 100
KLA400100IR 400 100
KLA450100IR 450 100
KLA500100IR 500 100
KLA600100IR 600 100
KLA750100IR 750 100
KLA900100IR 900 100
KLA1000100IR 1000 100
KLA200125IR 200 125
H
o
t
D

 7
00
 (S
ta
n
d
ar
d
 R
ad
iu
s
45
0)
Model W H Thickness Radius Finish
KLA250125IR 250 125
KLA300125IR 300 125
KLA400125IR 400 125
KLA450125IR 450 125
KLA500125IR 500 125
KLA600125IR 600 125
KLA750125IR 750 125
KLA900125IR 900 125
KLA1000125IR 1000 125
KLA200150IR 200 150
KLA250150IR 250 150
KLA300150IR 300 150
KLA400150IR 400 150
KLA450150IR 450 150
KLA500150IR 500 150
KLA600150IR 600 150
KLA750150IR 750 150
KLA900150IR 900 150
KLA1000150IR 1000 150
H
o
t
D

º
W
B
R
15
0
150
H
Rung Spacing 300mm
Dimension in Millimeter
Abbreviation  :  B-Rung Spacing H-Height R- Radius W - Width
Finish : HDG-Hot Dip Galvanized  PG - Pre Galvanized AI - Aluminum Alloy
  SS-Stainless Steel EP - Epoxy Coated PC - Polyester Coated
When ordering please Indicate Material and Finish. We also supply other sizes with the same Rail, Rung profile and various connection slots
Model W H Thickness Radius Finish
KLA15050VT90 150 50
KLA20050VT90 200 50
KLA25050VT90 250 50
KLA30050VT90 300 50
KLA15075VT90 150 75
KLA20075VT90 200 75
KLA25075VT90 250 75
KLA30075VT90 300 75
KLA150100VT90 150 100
KLA200100VT90 200 100
KLA250100VT90 250 100
KLA300100VT90 300 100
KLA400100VT90 400 100
KLA450100VT90 450 100
KLA500100VT90 500 100
KLA600100VT90 600 100
KLA750100VT90 750 100
KLA900100VT90 900 100
KLA1000100VT90 1000 100
KLA200125VT90 200 125
H
o
t
D

 7
00
 (S
ta
n
d
ar
d
 R
ad
iu
s
45
0)
Model W H Thickness Radius Finish
KLA250125VT90 250 125
KLA300125VT90 300 125
KLA400125VT90 400 125
KLA450125VT90 450 125
KLA500125VT90 500 125
KLA600125VT90 600 125
KLA750125VT90 750 125
KLA900125VT90 900 125
KLA1000125VT90 1000 125
KLA200150VT90 200 150
KLA250150VT90 250 150
KLA300150VT90 300 150
KLA400150VT90 400 150
KLA450150VT90 450 150
KLA500150VT90 500 150
KLA600150VT90 600 150
KLA750150VT90 750 150
KLA900150VT90 900 150
KLA1000150VT90 1000 150
H
o
t
D

SNM14 M14
Cable Support Systems
W2
B
150
150
H
W1
Rung Spacing 300mm
Dimension in Millimeter
Abbreviation  :  B-Rung Spacing H-Height R- Radius W - Width
Finish : HDG-Hot Dip Galvanized  PG - Pre Galvanized AI - Aluminum Alloy
  SS-Stainless Steel EP - Epoxy Coated PC - Polyester Coated
When ordering please Indicate Material and Finish. We also supply other sizes with the same Rail, Rung profile and various connection slots
Model W1 W2 H Thickness Radius Finish
KLA150W250LOR 150  50
KLA200W250LOR 200  50
KLA250W250LOR 250  50
KLA300W250LOR 300  50
KLA150W275LOR 150  75
KLA200W275LOR 200  75
KLA250W275LOR 250  75
KLA300W275LOR 300  75
KLA150W2100LOR 150  100
KLA200W2100LOR 200  100
KLA250W2100LOR 250  100
KLA300W2100LOR 300  100
KLA400W2100LOR 400  100
KLA450W2100LOR 450  100
KLA500W2100LOR 500  100
KLA600W2100LOR 600  100
KLA750W2100LOR 750  100
KLA900W2100LOR 900  100
KLA1000W2100LOR 1000  100
KLA200W2100LOR 200  125
20
0
to

 7
00
 (S
ta
n
d
ar
d
 R
ad
iu
s
45
0)
Model W1 W2 H Thickness Radius Finish
KLA250W2125LOR 250  125
KLA300W2125LOR 300  125
KLA400W2125LOR 400  125
KLA450W2125LOR 450  125
KLA500W2125LOR 500  125
KLA600W2125LOR 600  125
KLA750W2125LOR 750  125
KLA900W2125LOR 900  125
KLA1000W2125LOR 1000  125
KLA200W2125LOR 200  150
KLA250W2125LOR 250  150
KLA300W2125LOR 300  150
KLA400W2125LOR 400  150
KLA450W2125LOR 450  150
KLA500W2125LOR 500  150
KLA600W2125LOR 600  150
KLA750W2125LOR 750  150
KLA800W2125LOR 800  150
KLA900W2125LOR 900  150
KLA1000W2125LOR 1000  150
H
o

SNM14 M14
Cable Support Systems
W2
B
150
150
H
W1
Dimension in Millimeter
Abbreviation  :  B-Rung Spacing H-Height R- Radius W - Width
Finish : HDG-Hot Dip Galvanized  PG - Pre Galvanized AI - Aluminum Alloy
  SS-Stainless Steel EP - Epoxy Coated PC - Polyester Coated
When ordering please Indicate Material and Finish. We also supply other sizes with the same Rail, Rung profile and various connection slots
Rung Spacing 300mm
Model W1 W2 H Thickness Radius Finish
KLA150W250ROR 150  50
KLA200W250ROR 200  50
KLA250W250ROR 250  50
KLA300W250ROR 300  50
KLA150W275ROR 150  75
KLA200W275ROR 200  75
KLA250W275ROR 250  75
KLA300W275ROR 300  75
KLA150W2100ROR 150  100
KLA200W2100ROR 200  100
KLA250W2100ROR 250  100
KLA300W2100ROR 300  100
KLA400W2100ROR 400  100
KLA450W2100ROR 450  100
KLA500W2100ROR 500  100
KLA600W2100ROR 600  100
KLA750W2100ROR 750  100
KLA900W2100ROR 900  100
KLA1000W2100ROR 1000  100
KLA200W2100ROR 200  125
20
0
to

 7
00
 (S
ta
n
d
ar
d
 R
ad
iu
s
45
0)
Model W1 W2 H Thickness Radius Finish
KLA250W2125ROR 250  125
KLA300W2125ROR 300  125
KLA400W2125ROR 400  125
KLA450W2125ROR 450  125
KLA500W2125ROR 500  125
KLA600W2125ROR 600  125
KLA750W2125ROR 750  125
KLA900W2125ROR 900  125
KLA1000W2125ROR 1000  125
KLA200W2125ROR 200  150
KLA250W2125ROR 250  150
KLA300W2125ROR 300  150
KLA400W2125ROR 400  150
KLA450W2125ROR 450  150
KLA500W2125ROR 500  150
KLA600W2125ROR 600  150
KLA750W2125ROR 750  150
KLA800W2125ROR 800  150
KLA900W2125ROR 900  150
KLA1000W2125ROR 1000  150
20
0

SNM14 M14
Cable Support Systems
W2
W1
H
150
150
B
Rung Spacing 300mm
Dimension in Millimeter
Abbreviation  :  B-Rung Spacing H-Height L-Length W - Width
Finish : HDG-Hot Dip Galvanized  PG - Pre Galvanized AI - Aluminum Alloy
  SS-Stainless Steel EP - Epoxy Coated PC - Polyester Coated
When ordering please Indicate Material and Finish. We also supply other sizes with the same Rail, Rung profile and various connection slots
Model W1 W2 H Thickness Radius Finish
KLA150W250SR 150  50
KLA200W250SR 200  50
KLA250W250SR 250  50
KLA300W250SR 300  50
KLA150W275SR 150  75
KLA200W275SR 200  75
KLA250W275SR 250  75
KLA300W275SR 300  75
KLA150W2100SR 150  100
KLA200W2100SR 200  100
KLA250W2100SR 250  100
KLA300W2100SR 300  100
KLA400W2100SR 400  100
KLA450W2100SR 450  100
KLA500W2100SR 500  100
KLA600W2100SR 600  100
KLA750W2100SR 750  100
KLA900W2100SR 900  100
KLA1000W2100SR 1000  100
KLA200W2100SR 200  125
20
0
to

 7
00
 (S
ta
n
d
ar
d
 R
ad
iu
s
45
0)
Model W1 W2 H Thickness Radius Finish
KLA250W2125SR 250  125
KLA300W2125SR 300  125
KLA400W2125SR 400  125
KLA450W2125SR 450  125
KLA500W2125SR 500  125
KLA600W2125SR 600  125
KLA750W2125SR 750  125
KLA900W2125SR 900  125
KLA1000W2125SR 1000  125
KLA200W2125SR 200  150
KLA250W2125SR 250  150
KLA300W2125SR 300  150
KLA400W2125SR 400  150
KLA450W2125SR 450  150
KLA500W2125SR 500  150
KLA600W2125SR 600  150
KLA750W2125SR 750  150
KLA800W2125SR 800  150
KLA900W2125SR 900  150
KLA1000W2125SR 1000  150
20
0

H
ø8 x 18
Cable Ladder
Fixture
Pan head slotted screw
M6 x 16 with Hex Nut
and flat washer
Divider
Straight Divider Section
H
30
H1
7
10
Model H H1 Thickness L Finish
KLA50D 50 20 1.5
KLA75D 75 45 1.5
KLA100D 100 70 2.0
KLA125D 125 95 2.0
KLA150D 150 120 2.0
Hot dip Galvanized - Epoxy or Polyester Coated
- Stainless Steel & Aluminum Alloy
Dimension in Millimeter
Abbreviation  :  H-Height L - Length

SQUARE NUT
Part No.                          SIZE
Other thickness available on request
SNM6 M6
SNM8 M8
SNM10 M10
SNM12 M12
SNM14 M14
Cable Support Systems
Dimension in Millimeter
Abbreviation  :  H-Height L - Length W - Width
Finish : HDG-Hot Dip Galvanized  PG - Pre Galvanized AI - Aluminum Alloy
  SS-Stainless Steel EP - Epoxy Coated PC - Polyester Coated
When ordering please Indicate Material and Finish. We also supply other sizes with the same Rail, Rung profile and various connection slots
Model W1 W2 H Thickness L Finish
KLA150CR15 150 195 16 1.5
KLA200CR15 200 245 16 1.5
KLA250CR15 250 295 16 1.5
KLA300CR15 300 345 16 1.5
KLA400CR15 400 195 16 1.5
KLA450CR15 450 245 16 1.5
KLA500CR15 500 295 16 1.5
KLA600CR15 600 345 16 1.5
KLA100CR20 100 195 16 2.0
KLA200CR20 200 245 16 2.0
KLA250CR20 250 295 16 2.0
KLA300CR20 300 345 16 2.0
KLA400CR20 400 445 16 2.0
KLA450CR20 450 495 16 2.0
KLA500CR20 500 545 16 2.0
KLA600CR20 600 645 16 2.0
KLA750CR20 750 795 16 2.0
KLA900CR20 900 945 16 2.0
KLA1000CR20 1000 1045 16 2.0
H
o
t
D

FNM6 M6
FNM8 M8
FNM10 M10
FNM12 M12
FNM14 M14
SQUARE NUT
Part No.                          SIZE
Other thickness available on request
SNM6 M6
SNM8 M8
SNM10 M10
SNM12 M12
SNM14 M14
Cable Support Systems
Model H Description Finish
KLA50SC 50
KLA75SC 75
KLA100SC 100
KLA125SC 125
KLA150SC 150
Dimension in Millimeter
Abbreviation  :  H-Height
Finish : HDG-Hot Dip Galvanized  PG - Pre Galvanized AI - Aluminum Alloy
  SS-Stainless Steel EP - Epoxy Coated PC - Polyester Coated